RAGAZZI FEMMINILI

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla
100 Dorso
200 Dorso
100 Rana

200 Rana

50 Stile Libero

PAUL
LATTANZI

LANZILLOTTI

SERNI
CLERICI
CLERICI
PAGANELLI
COSTA

100 Stile Libero COSTA
200 Stile Libero CARLI

Primati della manifestazione
"TROFEO NAZIONALE DI NUOTO 6.S. ARAGNO"

Simona Paola
Jessica

Paola

Daria
Eleonora
Eleonora
Michela
Eleonora
Eleonora
Diletta

RAGAZZ|I MASCHILI PRIMO ANNO

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla
100 Dorso
200 Dorso
100 Rana
200 Rana

50 Stile Libero

MARAGLIANO

DELL'OLMO
FAVA
FAVA

MARTINENGHI
MARTINENGHI

CuDIz

100 Stile Libero BRACCO

200 Stile Libero BERTOLACCINI

RAGAZZI MASCHILI

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla
100 Dorso
200 Dorso
100 Rana
200 Rana

50 Stile Libero

CARLIER
CARLIER
MAGNANO
VALERA
BARTOLINI
ROSSO
BOGGETTI

100 Stile Libero BOGGETTI
200 Stile Libero BRUMANA

JUNIOR FEMMINILI

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla
100 Dorso
200 Dorso
100 Rana
200 Rana

50 Stile Libero

TARZIA
PAUL
CROVETTO
CROVETTO
GUERRA
TROMBETTI
CANNEVA

100 Stile Libero COSTA
200 Stile Libero CARLI

Matteo
Alessandro
Emanuel
Emanuel
Nicolo'
Nicolo'
Lorenzo
Federico
Sauro

Davide
Davide
Edoardo
Federico
Leonardo
Christian
Simone
Simone
Federico

Claudia
Simona Paula
Adriana
Adriana

Silvia

Elisa

Cecilia
Eleonora
Diletta

1998
1999
1997
1997
1999
1999
1996
1995
1995
1996

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1997

1994
1994
1996
1995
1997
1995
1995
1995
1994

1997
1998
1995
1995
1997
1993
1996
1995
1996

Centro Nuoto Torino
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Rari Nantes Torino
FiorentinaNuotoClub
Nuotatori Milanesi
Nuotatori Milanesi
Massarosa Nuoto
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Tirrenica Nuoto

Sportiva Sturla

Asd Lib Team Novara
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
Nuoto Club Liguria

Rari Nantes Torino
Massarosa Nuoto

Rapallo Nuoto

Rapallo Nuoto

Mito ASD Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
CS Roero srl

CS Roero srl

CS Roero srl

Asti Nuoto

Genova Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
A-Club-Savosa (SUI)
A-Club-Savosa (SUI)
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Centro Nuoto Torino
Tirrenica Nuoto

1'01.18
2'14.85
1'04.46
2'21.07
1'10.66
1'10.66
2'33.70
0'26.71
0'57.91
2'02.95

1'00.36
2'16.86
1'00.41
2'15.89
1'06.39
2'25.20
0'26.39
0'55.82
2'04.08

0'57.25
2'04.87
0'58.37
2'07.64
1'06.42
2'22.17
0'23.95
0'52.30
1'53.57

0'59.96
2'16.41
1'02.93
2'16.20
1'10.23
2'30.54
0'26.22
0'56.25
2'00.29

6° edizione
7° edizione
5° edizione
5° edizione
6° edizione
7° edizione
4° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
4° edizione

7° edizione
7° edizione
7° edizione
7° edizione
7° edizione
7° edizione
7° edizione
6° edizione
5° edizione

4° edizione
4° edizione
6° edizione
5° edizione
7° edizione
5° edizione
5° edizione
5° edizione
4° edizione

7° edizione
7° edizione
5° edizione
5° edizione
7° edizione
3° edizione
6° edizione
5° edizione
5° edizione

1/2

2012
2013
2011
2011
2012
2013
2010
2009
2009
2010

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011

2010
2010
2012
2011
2013
2011
2011
2011
2010

2013
2013
2011
2011
2013
2009
2012
2011
2011



JUNIOR MASCHILI

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla
100 Dorso
200 Dorso
100 Rana
200 Rana

50 Stile Libero

CARLIER
PAVONE
PANCARI
PANCARI
PINNA
PINNA
SCHIRRU

100 Stile Libero SCHIRRU
200 Stile Libero BARBACINI

ASSOLUTT FEMMINILI

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla
100 Dorso
200 Dorso
100 Rana
200 Rana

50 Stile Libero

100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero

200 Misti
400 Misti

CANNEVA
COSTI
PREVIATI
MUSSO

SCARCELLA
SCARCELLA

REGLI
REGLI
MUSSO
CARLI
ARMELLINI
ARMELLINI

ASSOLUTT MASCHILI

100 Farfalla
200 Farfalla
100 Dorso
200 Dorso
100 Rana
200 Rana

50 Stile Libero

100 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero

200 Misti
400 Misti

LANDINI
BENI
MACCIANTI
MACCIANTI
RESIDORI
PIZZINI
ROMANI
ROMANI
PUCE
PUCE
FOSSI
MASCHILE

Primati della manifestazione
"TROFEO NAZIONALE DI NUOTO 6.S. ARAGNO"

Davide
Francesco
Luca
Luca
Alessio
Alessio
Mattia
Mattia
Filippo

Cecilia
Giulia
Carlotta
Enrica
llaria
llaria
Alessia
Alessia
Erica
Diletta
Angelica
Angelica

Gabriele
Nicolo
Marco
Marco
Luca
Luca
Tommaso
Tommaso
Luca
Luca
Claudio
Nicolo

1994
1991
1993
1993
1991
1991
1992
1992
1990

1996
1992
1993
1994
1993
1993
1984
1984
1994
1996
1992
1992

1990
1986
1981
1981
1987
1989
1992
1992
1985
1985
1989
1990

Rapallo Nuoto
Multedo1930

Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Reggiana Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Nuotatori Rivarolesi
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Tirrenica Nuoto
Fondazione M. Bentegodi
Fondazione M. Bentegodi

Fiorentina Nuoto
Fiorentina Nuoto
Fiorentina Nuoto
Fiorentina Nuoto
Bentegodi
Bentegodi
FiorentinaNuotoClub
FiorentinaNuotoClub
Nuotatori Genovesi
Nuotatori Genovesi
Fiorentina Nuoto
Bentegodi

0'55.10
1'59.23
0'55.62
2'02.75
1'01.69
2'15.10
0'23.38
0'50.56
1'49.89

1'01.74
2'15.30
1'02.75
2'11.87
1'08.83
2'29.62
0'25.76
0'55.35
2'01.23
4'10.49
2'15.08
4'43.57

0'53.01
1'55.25
0'54.06
1'57.74
0'58.65
2'09.09
0'22.66
0'49.79
1'48.20
3'51.52
2'00.70
4'15.95

6° edizione
3° edizione
4° edizione
4° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
4° edizione
2° edizione

7° edizione
7° edizione
7° edizione
7° edizione
4° edizione
4° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
6° edizione
6° edizione
5° edizione
5° edizione

3° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione
6° edizione
6° edizione
2° edizione
2° edizione
3° edizione
3° edizione

2/2

2012
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2008

2013
2013
2013
2013
2010
2010
2009
2009
2012
2012
2011
2011

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2012
2012
2008
2008
2009
2009



